
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 
326 

319 

299 

997 

157 

196 

330 

317 

364 

991 

550 

322 

158 

130 

152 

Name 
Leutenstorfer Max 
Destro Franco 
Morros Sandro 
Jürg Felix 
Betschart Peter 
Kürsteiner 
Müller Denis 
Egner Robert 
Kreitmair Sebastian 
Metzger Beni 
Carmen Sean 
Gürtner Rudi 
Richner Stefan 
Gadola Oliver 
Reichmuth Rene 

Class 
7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

6 

6 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 911 CUP 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 991 GT3Cup 

Porsche 997 R 

Porsche 911 CUP 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Audi RS5 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Porsche 911 CUP 

Ferrari 550 Maranello 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Cupra TCR 

VW Golf Hayabusa 

Seat Leon Cup 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Total Tm 
10:43.321 

10:44.576 

10:45.874 

10:54.301 

11:00.735 

11:06.542 

11:13.581 

11:13.881 

11:14.364 

11:22.825 

11:23.898 

11:36.202 

11:36.665 

11:49.027 

11:08.566 

Diff 

1.255 

2.553 

10.980 

17.414 

23.221 

30.260 

30.560 

31.043 

39.504 

40.577 

52.881 

53.344 

1:05.706 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1.255 

1.298 

8.427 

6.434 

5.807 

7.039 

0.300 

0.483 

8.461 

1.073 

12.304 

0.463 

12.362 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.255 

Avg. Speed 

131,505 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.429 

Best Speed 

123,632 

Best Lap by 

326 - Leutenstorfer Max 

 

Printed: 17/04/2022 11:18:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 2 

1. Rennen 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:03:48 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

17/04/2022 11:00 


